AB
PR2 R1
AB
PR2 R1
B A
PR2 R1
B A
PR2 R1

B A
PR2 R1
Ordering example
To order a 5/2 solenoid valve, spring return, 230 VAC, 50Hz
Port: G 1/4
Type:  5202 000. 23050
Connector
Type: 200N/AC
5 Series (G 1/4 version)
5 Series
51 ...... 56 Series
02tel.  +603 5191 4299
fax. +603-5191 7299
email: sales@wogscontrol.com
website: www.wogscontrol.com A              Group Products.
5 Series
51 ...... 56 Series
03tel.  +603 5191 4299
fax. +603-5191 7299
email: sales@wogscontrol.com
website: www.wogscontrol.com A              Group Products.
Manifold sub-base
Accessories
Blanking plateSilencers, G1/8 Silencers, G1/4Connectors, 22 mm industrial standard
15200N/DC  ... 50 V d.c. LED light (Green) ASS-100 ASS-200 200M-B
70200N/AC ... 250 V a.c. LED light (Red)
Manifold for 5 port valves
Blanking plug
Number of station 02 ... 09 for 2 ... 9 stations
Number of station 10 for 10 stations
30
6
3.2
25
A
PR
4.2
G1/4
183
22.5
91
2
17 22
3
3
8.
2
35
68
G1/4
1
2
3
12.730
6
A
PR
28.7
3.2
15.225
4.2
G1/4
G1/4
120
16.722.5
73
2
17 22
3
3
8.
2 35
68